
LOT 17 FIVE POINTS ACRES S/D.

417-445, 448-91, 494-16, 497-160

LOLLIEGH'S LAND HOLDINGS LLC
6355 SE COUNTY ROAD 245
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

17-3S-17-04967-017

9901 AC/XFOB
07

17317.010 1.00/

417 NE DIANA TER, LAKE CITY

02/23/2026 justin 1.02 8,160 0 0 8,160
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0
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1547/331 7/25/2025 WD Q I 01 60,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PRICE WILLIAM R

LOLLIEGH'S LAND HOL

1382/2657 4/22/2019 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CAROL D WASFORD

WILLIAM R PRICE
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XFOB:2:1: PARK MH

XFOB:1:1: STATL MH (LIVES HERE)

000039589 Mobile Home 10/07/2025

000039588 Mobile Home 10/07/2025

39588 M H 0 04/13/2020

39589 M H 0 04/13/2020

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

2 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

10,000

1 9901 C AC/XFOB 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.51 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 4,080

2 9901 C AC/XFOB 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.51 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 4,080


